Southern Cultural Heritage Center’s
Star Spangled Night Run
Vicksburg, Miss.
June 18,2022

5K Run - Men
Overall: Evan Hallford 17:03
Masters: Michael Norwicki 22:39
Grand Masters: Jamie Trichell 23:15
Senior Masters: Steve Jones 26:50
10 & Under: Cooper Alexander 30:48, Ainsley
Grammar 30:54, Dylan King 32:41
L1-19: JT Price 18:46, Matthew Brewer 18:53,
Christian Parks 19:22
20-29: Jacob Rix 19:53, Ryan Walker 29:01, Anderson
Miskelly 42:36
30-39: Nicholas Matkin 29:50, Brian Sessums 31:23,
Jared Brock 35:52
40-49: Bill Sisneros 22:53, John Goolsby 30:25, Paul
Fletcher 31:47
50-59: Ranjit Ramdas 27:29, Kevin Mahone 30:04,
Alan Polk 38:21
60-69: Roland Rhodes 27:17, Steve Bramlette 28:49,
Carlos Gonzalez 30:10
70 & Over: Raphael Franco 58:06
5K Run - Women
Overall: Laura Jimenez 20:20
Masters: Hollie Cook 24:07
Grand Masters: Marisol Gonzalez 29:10
Senior Masters: Jo Deal 40:10
11-19: Ellen Goolsby 25:00, Abigail Dejesus 30:44,
April Skipworth 41:02
20-29: Joelle Westcott 27:17, Kelsey Williams 27:28,
Catherine Bratton 42:35
30-39: Kelsey Fall 23:25, Kelsey Conner 26:05, Danielle
Tarpley 27:41
40-49: Tracy Hood 25:24, Julie Vicars 25:51, Carla
Biedenharn 27:04
50-59: Stacy Freeman 41:30, Amy Klopman 42:33,
Kelly Franco 58:08
60-69: Diane Walker 41:30
5K Walk - Men
Overall: Steve Pranger 34:06
Masters: Ronald Roma 34:21
Grand Masters: Lee Fore 37:15
Senior Masters: John Coccaro 40:18
10 & Under: Korben Breeland 49:13, Will Pittman
49:58
11-19: James Cunningham 52:57
20-29: Kiante King 43:41, Garrett Hoden 44:14
40-49: Andrew McCaskill 36:20, Rod Simmons 43:36
50-59: Freddy Burkhalter 43:57, Jesse Thomas 52:58
60-69: Charles Atkins 40:23, Scott Larsen 42:36, Jay
Adams 43:41
5K Walk - Women
Overall: Lucy Priddy 35:47
Masters: Joyce Beacham 38:36
Grand Masters: Michelle Coccaro 40:23
Senior Masters: (ynthia Freeny 45:49
Il & 19: Audrey Cunningham 52:57
20-29: (andace Davidson 52:34
30-39: Johnna Riddick 41:14, Anya Keen 49:13, Maura
Breeland 49:46
40-49: Dara Hendrix 46:04, Jamie Pittman 50:00,
Alison Cunningham 52:58
50-59: Laura Polk 41:34, Jeanine Hanks 44:14, Jazule
Fedder 50:04
60-69: Debra Aden 49:47
70-79: Bobbye Pinix 52:59
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Complete 5K Run Results

Place Name
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Evan Hallford

JT Price

Matthew Brewer
Christian Parks
Jacob Rix

Laura Jimenez
Will Bates
Peyton Davidson
Michael Norwicki
Bill Sisneros
John Auston White
Jamie Trichell
Kelsey Fall

Holt Pownall
Aiden Dickerson
Hollie Cook

Ellen Goolsby
Tracy Hood

Julie Vicars
Kelsey Conner
Tristan Howell
Steve Jones
Matthew Jackson
Carla Biedenharn
Joelle Westcott
Roland Rhodes
Racheal Davidson
Kelsey Williams
Ranjit Ramdas
Anne-Marie Oblidade
Danielle Tarpley
Rebeca Sign
Laura Beth Williams
Steve Bramlette
Ryan Walker
Marisol Gonzalez
Nicholas Matkin
Kevin Mahone
Carlos Gonzalez
John Goolsby
Meagan Moore
Kaitlyn Litsey
Joshua Goodin
Katy Goodin
Abigail Dejesus
Canon Satcher
Cooper Alexander
Ainsley Grammar
Sonia Grammar
Brian Sessums
Lety Perez-Garcia
Paul Fletcher
Brian Clark

Toni Miles

Terrie Foster
Shandi Spain
Christopher Dunn
Matthew Dunn
Dylan King
Michael King
Chris Bates
Tiffiney Dejesus
Jared Brock
Jace Waterman
Mikelle Waterman
Ava Bliss

Katie Rabalas
Lebulun Payne

Age
14M
ITM
16M
ITM
1M
30F
[4M
I9M
63M
40M
14M

5IM
48F
35F
32F
35F
65M
28M
5TF
35M
55M
62M
46M
35F
33F
13M
40F
14F
16M

M

M
40F
36M
45F
40M
4™
46F
37F
38F

Age

Time Pace Grade
17:03 5:30 15:30
18:46 6:04 17:56
18:53 6:06 17:48
19:22 6:15 18:30
19:53 6:25 19:53
20:20 6:34 20:17
20:47 6:43 18:54
22:33 T:17 22:05
22:39 T:19 17:45
22:53 7:23 21:38
71:24 20:50
7:30 20:11
1:34 23:15
1:35 21:21
7:43 22:09
1:47 20:50
8:04 24:29
8:12 24:32
8:21 214:41
8:25 26:01
8:30 23:57
8:40 20:39
8:42 12:44
8:44 24:16
8:49 2711
8:49 21:46
8:49 25:34
8:52 27:28
8:52 23:51
8:55 24:46
8:56 27:24
9:10 28:19
9:17 28:27
9:18 22:10
9:22 29:01
9:25 23:18
9:38 29:13
9:42 25:15
9:44 23:51
9:49 27:28
9:51 30:13
9:53 30:30
9:53 27:15
9:55 29:40
9:55 28:57
9:55 28:57
30:48 9:57 24:18
30:54  9:59 24:23
30:59 10:00 29:55
31:23 10:08 30:32
31:34 10:11 29:15
31:47 10:16 30:03
32:09 10:23 28:48
32:17 10:25 29:37
32:17 10:25 31:42
32:24 10:28 31:39
32:24 10:28 27:20
32:28 10:29 30:42
32:41 10:33 26:43
32:41 10:33 30:40
33:37 10:51 30:07
34:59 11:18 33:02
35:52 11:35 35:07
37:30 12:06 33:22
37:31 12:07 37:21
37:43 12:10 37:02
37:44 12:11 37:44
37:54 12:14 37:06

29:10
29:50
30:04
30:10
30:25
30:31
30:38
30:38
30:43
30:44
30:44

Place
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Alan Polk 5IM 3821 12:23 33:17
Bailey Dickerson ~ 12M 38:56 12:34 33:47
Jason Polk 50M  39:20 12:42 34:25
Lexi Polk 48F  39:21 12:42 35:17
Jo Deal 65F 40:10 12:58 28:34
April Skipworth I8F  41:02 13:15 40:36
Charla Lewis 36F  41:02 13:15 40:28
Diane Walker 60F  41:30 13:24 31:47
Stacy Freeman SIF 41:30 13:24 35:51
Thomas Klopman Mo 4131 13:24 41331
Amy Klopman 50F  42:33 13:44 37:14
Christopher Rabalas 32M 42:34 13:44 42:15
(atherine Bratton ~ 25F  42:35 13:45 42:35
Anderson Miskelly — 26M 42:36 13:45 42:36
Suresa Alexander ~ 47M 4239 13:46 38:13
Bryan Lligan 34M  44:22 14:19 43:40
Cristine Mae Aguanta30F  45:31 14:41 45:31
Lourdes Acot 32F  45:54 14:49 45:47
Ashton Jackson I1F 4555 14:49 40:51
Bob Jackson 69M  46:04 14:52 34:06
Lea Hoeft ITF 53:40 17:19 52:33
Anna Burden ITF 53:43 17:20 52:36
Evette Arnold 45F  56:09 18:07 52:02
Hayley Cook 43F 5639 18:17 53:28
Raphael Franco TIM  58:06 18:45 41:27
Kelly Franco 55F  58:08 18:46 47:41
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Complete 5K Walk Results

Name Age Time Pace G‘:eg:ie
Steve Pranger 62M  34:06 11:00 26:57
Ronald Roma 68M  34:21 11:05 25:42
Lucy Priddy 428 35:47 11:33 34:03
Andrew McCaskill ~ 40M  36:20 11:44 34:21
Lee Fore 60M  37:15 12:01 29:58
Joyce Beacham 66F 38:36 12:28 27:02
John Coccaro 6IM 40:18 13:00 32:08
Charles Atkins 66M  40:23 13:02 30:47
Michelle Coccaro  55F  40:23 13:02 33:08
Johnna Riddick 30F  41:14 13:19 41:14
Laura Polk SIF 41:34 13:25 35:55
Scott Larsen 62M  42:36 13:45 33:40
Rod Simmons 48M  43:36 14:04 38:46
Jay Adams 65M 43:41 14:06 33:36
freddy Burkhalter ~ 58M  43:57 [4:11 35:59
Kiante King 19M 4411 1416 44:09
Jeanine Hanks 55F  44:14 1417 36:17
Garrett Hoden 25M  45:38 14:44 45:38
Cynthia Freeny 6IF  45:49 1447 34:35
Dara Hendrix 40F  46:04 14:52 44:29
Anya Keen 39F  49:13 15:53 47:49
Korben Breeland ™ 49:15 15:54 35:43

Maura Breeland  34F  49:46 16:04 49:25
Angela Derossett ~ 33F  49:46 16:04 49:33
Debra Aden 64F  49:47 16:04 35:57
Will Pittman 8M  49:58 16:08 37:53
Jamie Pittman 40F  50:00 16:08 48:16
Jazule Fedder 5TF  50:04 16:10 39:59
(andace Davidson ~ 23F  52:34 16:58 52:34
Audrey Cunningham 13F  52:57 17:05 49:04
James Cunningham  17M 52:57 17:05 50:35
Alison Cunningham  44F  52:58 17:06 49:34
Jesse Thomas 52M  52:58 17:06 45:35
Bobbye Pinix T4F 52:59 17:06 32:30
Melly Crist 30F  52:59 17:06 52:59
Mary Johnson 52F  54:02 17:26 46:06
Branda Reed 5IF 54:02 17:26 46:41
Christina Long 44F  54:18 17:31 50:48
Robin McCoy 43F  54:08 17:31 5115
Theresa Delgado  46F  56:10 18:08 51:31



